
BBA English Program: Class Schedule for 2-2021 

472-222 Organizational Behavior 

Class Schedule Before Midterm Exams 

Week DD/MM/YY Time Lecturers 

1. 
On Monday 10th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 12th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

2. 
On Monday 17th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 19th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

3. 
On Monday 24th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 26th January 2022 10.00-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

4. 
On Monday 31th January 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 2nd February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

5. 
On Monday 7th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 9th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

6 
On Monday 14th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Dr. Natika 

On Wednesday 16th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Dr. Natika 

7 
On Monday 21th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

On Wednesday 23th February 2022 10.30-12.00 pm. Ms. Marisa 

Remarks: The class schedules after mid-term exams to be announced. 
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